PACICAGES: PUMPMASTER 45 & 60
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40:1 Pump Packages

Package Part No.

Application
Pump

Cover

Follower Plate
Connecting Hose Kit
Cam-lock Female

Cam-lock Male

70:1 Pump Packages
Package Part No.

Application
Pump

Cover

Follower Plate
Connecting Hose Kit
Cam-lock Female

Cam-lock Male

12:1 & 80:1 Packages
Package Part No.

Application

Pump

Cover

Follower Plate
Connecting Hose Kit
Cam-lock Female

Cam-lock Male

534420

1201b
531421
418017
417 011
534103

534720

120 1b
531721
418017
417 011
534 103

Q@SAMSGN

LEADING THROUGH INNOVATION

PumpMaster 45 for120 Ib & 400 Ib drums, totes and €rease bins

534 410

400 1b
531411
418026
417 009
534103

534 440
Tank Side Mount

531411

534103
950 358
753110

534441

Tank Horizontal Mount

531431

534103
950 358

Included w/pump

PumpMaster 45 for 120 Ib & 400 Ib drums, totes and grease bins

534710

400 1D
531711
418026
417 009
534103

5341740

Tank Side Mount

531711

534 103

950 358
753110

534141

Tank Horizontal Mount

531731

534103
950 358

Included w/pump

PumpMaster 60 for 120 1b & 400 Ib drums, totes and grease bins

534 810 534 840
80:1 4001b 80:1 Tank Side Mount
532 811 532 811
418026
417009
534103 534103
950 358
753110

534141

12:1 Tank Horizontal Mount

532 131

534 109
950 358
Included w/pump

Note: Pump packages include the accessories required for connecting a pump to the air supply and to the dispense line.
SAMSON does not provide wall mounting hardware (nuts, bolts, and anchors) for packages.
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Technical specifications are subject to change without prior notice



